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Kimberly Alvarez

Pretreatment & Source Conftrol Inspector
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Chino, CA

Phone: (909)993-1811

E-Mail: kalvarez@ieua.org

Lisa Andrews

Senior Environmental Engineer
Barr Engineering Co.
Cumberland Foreside, ME
Phone: (207)572-0159

E-Mail: Landrews@barr.com

Alicia Appel

Director of Environmental Compliance
Encina Wastewater Authority
Carlsbad, CA

Phone: (442)320-7018

E-Mail: aappel@encinajpa.com

Stephen Briggs

Industrial Pretreatment Specialist
Johnson County Wastewater
Olathe, KS

Phone: (913)715-6944

E-Mail: stephen.briggs@jcw.org

Christopher J. Bulmahn

Associate Engineer

Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District
Saint Louis, MO

Phone: (314)436-8721

E-Mail: cjbulmahn@stimsd.com

Peter Carlstrom

Associate Environmental Scientist

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Whittier, CA

Phone: (562)908-4288 (2908)

E-Mail: pcarlstrom@lacsd.org

Emely Coreas-Alfaro

Engineering Associate

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Whittier, CA

Phone: (562)908-4288 (2904)

E-Mail: emelycoreasalfaro@lacsd.org

Joe Creaghe

Wastewater Treatment Plant Manager
Loveland Water & Power

Loveland, CO

Phone: (970)290-2203

E-Mail: joe.creaghe@cityofloveland.org

Daniel Cummings

Environmental Analyst

City of Spokane RPWRF

Spokane, WA

Phone: (509)625-4629

E-Mail: dcummings@spokanecity.org

Tyler Doherty

Surface Water Inspector & Case Manager
Arizona Department of Environmental Quality
Phoenix, AZ

Phone: (602)851-1242

E-Mail: doherty.tyler@azdeqg.gov

John B. Dyess

Environmental Services Coordinator
Trinity River Authority of Texas
Dallas, TX

Phone: (972)975-4326

E-Mail: dyessb@trinityra.org
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Tim Evans

Environmental Compliance Manager
City of Columbus (OH)

Department of Public Utilities
Columbus, OH

Phone: (614)645-3290

E-Mail: taevans@columbus.gov

Nate Gordon

Lab & Pretreatment Manager
City of Missoula

Missoula, MT

Phone: (406)396-3374

E-Mail: gordonn@ci.missoula.mt.us

Ed Gottlieb

Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator,
Senior Operator - Ithaca NY

City of Ithaca Department of Public Works
lthaca, NY

Phone: (607)229-3722

E-Mail: egottlieb@cityofithaca.org

Katie G. Greenwood

Source Control Manager

South Orange County Wastewater Authority
Dana Point, CA

Phone: (949)234-5412

E-Mail: kgreenwood@socwa.com

Robert Griffin

Professional Engineer

Charlotte, NC

E-Mail: robertgriffinpe@gmail.com

Austin Gruber

Pretreatment Administrator
Sanitary District of Decatur
Decatur, IL

Phone: (217)422-6931 (246)

E-Mail: austing@sddcleanwater.org

Tim Homm

Analytics Chemist

City of Spokane RPWRF
Spokane, WA

Phone: (509)869-1235

E-Mail: thamm@spokanecity.org

Ashley Hanel
Environmental Specialist
Colorado Springs Ufilities
Colorado Springs, CO
Phone: (719)668-4601
E-Mail: ahanel@csu.org

Doftty Harrison

Field Technician

Johnson County Wastewater
Olathe, KS

Phone: (913)715-6963

E-Mail: Dotty.Harrison@jcw.org

Darren Holmes

Prefreatment Technician

City of Nampa Department of
Waste Water Division

Nampa, ID

Phone: (208)468-5840

E-Mail: holmesd@cityofnampa.us

Gregory Hope

Deputy General Counsel

DC Water

Washington, DC

Phone: (202)787-2657

E-Mail: gregory.hope@dcwater.com

Lucinda Hyatt

Permit Regulatory Compliance Coordinator
Pima County Regional Wastewater
Reclamation Department

Tucson, AZ

Phone: (520)724-6036

E-Mail: lucinda.hyatt@pima.gov
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Femi Ibitolu

Environmental Engineer

New Jersey Department of
Environmental Protection
Trenton, NJ

Phone: (609)292-4860

E-Mail: femi.ibitolu@dep.nj.gov

Josh Kathrinus

Compliance and Lab Manager
American Bottoms Regional Wastewater
Treatment Facility

Sauget, IL

Phone: (618)337-9725

E-Mail: joshk@americanbottoms.com

Angela Kilgore

Pretreatment & Pollution Prevention Manager
Hampton Roads Sanitation District

Virginia Beach, VA

Phone: (757)460-7042

E-Mail: akilgore@hrsd.com

Kevin King

Wastewater Project Coordinator
Pinellas County Water/Sewer Utilities
Largo, FL

Phone: (727)582-2376

E-Mail: kmking@pinellas.gov

Kirk W. Lambrecht

Environmental Specialist
Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District
Saint Louis, MO

Phone: (314)436-8758

E-Mail: klambrecht@stlimsd.com

Sarah Limb

Pretreatment Inspector

City of Springfield, MO
Springfield, MO

Phone: (417)864-1488

E-Mail: simb@springfieldmo.gov

Kristopher R. McGinnis

Environmental Scientist

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Whittier, CA

Phone: (562) 908-4288 (2903)

E-Mail: kristophermcginnis@lacsd.org

Shaun Millsaps

Assistant Manager Environmental Compliance
Wastewater Department

City of Chattanooga Moccasin Bend
Wastewater Treatment Plant

Chattanooga, TN

Phone: (423)643-7468

E-Mail: smillsaps@chattanooga.gov

Maureen Mulcahy

Industrial Pretreatment Administrator
South Platte Renew

Englewood, CO

Phone: (720)760-2502

E-Mail: mmulcahy@englewoodco.gov

Martina Nelson

Manager - Industrial Waste &

Pollution Prevention

Metropolitan Council Environmental Services
Saint Paul, MN

Phone: (651)602-4728

E-Mail: marfina.nelson@metc.state.mn.us

Kirsten Ness

Environmental Compliance Coordinator
Portland Water District (ME)

Portland, ME

Phone: (207)523-5436

E-Mail: kness@pwd.org

Joe Neugebauer

Environmental Compliance Inspector
West County Wastewater District
Richmond, CA

Phone: (510)812-8274

E-Mail: jneugebauer@wcwd.org
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Shawn Owen
Program Manager Monitoring

Massachusetts Water Resources Authority

Boston, MA
Phone: (617)305-5659
E-Mail: Shawn.owen@mwra.com

Perry Palencia

Supervising Civil Engineer

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Whittier, CA

Phone: (562)699-7411 (2921)

E-Mail: ppalencia@lacsd.org

Michael Peak

Operations Department Manager
Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency
Truckee, CA

Phone: (530)587-2525 (108)

E-Mail: mpeak@ttsa.ca.gov

Maranda Robinson

Section Manager

Orange County Utilities

Orlando, FL

Phone: (407)803-2878

E-Mail: maranda.robinson@ocfl.net

Jorge Robles

Engineering Associate

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts
Whittier, CA

Phone: (562)472-9716

E-Mail: jorgerobles@lacsd.org

Karla Siordia

Regulatory Compliance Officer
City of Redlands

Redlands, CA

Phone: (909)557-6298

E-Mail: ksiordia@cityofredlands.org

Gabriel M. Stevens

Environmental Programs Specialist II/
Pretreatment Coordinator
Oklahoma Department of
Environmental Quality

Oklahoma City, OK

Phone: (405)702-8148

E-Mail: Gabriel.Stevens@deqg.ok.gov

Will Svec

Source Control Inspector
Encina Wastewater Authority
Carlsbad, CA

Phone: (760)438-3918

E-Mail: wsvec@encinajpa.com

Ken Tam

Manager of Environmental Services
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Chino, CA

Phone: (909)993-1917

E-Mail: ktam®@ieua.org

Natalie Taylor

Manager, Environmental Services
Trinity River Authority of Texas
Dallas, TX

Phone: (972)975-4322

E-Mail: taylorn@trinityra.org

Lan C. Wiborg

Director of Environmental Services
Orange County Sanitation District
Fountain Valley, CA

Phone: (714)593-7450

E-Mail: lwiborg@ocsan.gov

Arnold Wong

Water Resource Control Board
California State Water Resources
Control Board

San Diego, CA

Phone: (323)208-2119

E-Mail: arnold.wong@waterboards.ca.gov
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Permitting and Other Control
Mechanisms Training

David Aries

Industrial Investigations Supervisor
WSSC Water

Laurel, MD

Phone: (301)206-8589

E-Mail: david.aries@wsscwater.com

Camrin Bell

Pretreatment Manager

Sioux City Wastewater Treatment Plant
Sioux City, IA

Phone: (712)279-6987

E-Mail: cbell@sioux-city.org

Antonio Bravo

Regulatory Compliance Specialist |l
Santa Maria

Santa Maria, CA

Phone: (805)925-0951 (7218)

E-Mail: abravo@cityofsantamaria.org

Andrew Brougham

Supervising Environmental Safety Specialist
City of Cincinnati

Cincinnati, OH

Phone: (513)708-3551

E-Mail: andrew.brougham@cincinnati-oh.gov

Steven Brown

Pretreatment Manager

Elkhart Public Works and Ufilities
Elkhart, IN

Phone: (574)320-3453

E-Mail: steve.brown@coei.org

Ellis Patric Carlstrom

Environmental Services Specialist

Clean Water Services

Hillsboro, OR

Phone: (503)681-5152

E-Mail: carlstrome@cleanwaterservices.org

Kimberly A. Cole

Principal

KimHEC

Saint Louis, MO

Phone: (314)276-9575

E-Mail: kim.cole@kimhec.com

Lena Cox

Environmental Services Manager
Goleta Sanitary District

Goleta, CA

Phone: (805)967-4519

E-Mail: lIcox@goletasanitary.org

Christopher Desiderati

Environmental Services Supervisor
Clackamas Water Environment Services
Oregon City, OR

Phone: (503)557-2834

E-Mail: cdesiderati@clackamas.us

Frank A Dittrich, II.

Industrial Waste Analyst

City of Roseville

Roseville, CA

Phone: (916)746-1882

E-Mail: fadittrich@roseville.ca.us

Aaron Dougherty

Environmental Manager

City of Tolleson

Tolleson, AZ

Phone: (602)694-0469

E-Mail: aaron.dougherty@tolleson.az.gov

Larry J. Duke, Jr.

Environmental Program Coordinator
North Texas Municipal Water District
Wylie, TX

Phone: (469)626-4624

E-Mail: jduke@ntmwd.com
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Paul Ebert

Regulatory Compliance Manager
Des Moines Metropolitan Wastewater
Reclamation Authority

Des Moines, |1A

Phone: (515)323-8133

E-Mail: pcebert@dmgov.org

Joshua S. Eis

Environmental Compliance Supervisor
Independence Water Pollution
Control Department

Independence, MO

Phone: (816)325-7054

E-Mail: jeis@indepmo.org

Maya Federbush

Environmental Compliance Inspector
Valley Sanitary District

Indio, CA

Phone: (760)238-5400

E-Mail: mfederbush@valley-sanitary.org

Chelsey D. Ferrin

Pretreatment Coordinator

City of Burley Wastewater
Burley, ID

Phone: (208)431-9388

E-Mail: cferrin@burleyidaho.org

David Gonzales

Senior Project Manager

Town of Queen Creek

Queen Creek, AZ

Phone: (480)620-1819

E-Mail: david.gonzales@queencreekaz.gov

Santiago Gonzalez

Pretreatment and Source Conftrol Inspector
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Chino, CA

Phone: (951)505-8872

E-Mail: sg927383@gmail.com

Ann Gurr

Permit Regulatory Compliance Coordinator
Pima County Regional Wastewater
Reclamation Department

Tucson, AZ

Phone: (520)724-6215

E-Mail: ann.gurr@pima.gov

Andria R. Hannegan

Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator
City of Sumner

Sumner, WA

Phone: (253)299-5713

E-Mail: andrich@sumnerwa.gov

Anthony Hopkins

Environmental Compliance Manager
Macon Water Authority

Macon, GA

Phone: (478)464-5678

E-Mail: ahopkins@maconwater.org

Kimberly Hopkins

Environmental Compliance Inspector

City of South San Francisco - San Bruno Water
Quality Control Plant

South San Francisco, CA

Phone: (415)209-92411

E-Mail: kimberlyphopkins@gmail.com

Gary L. Hunter

Process Specialist

Black & Veatch Corporation
Simpsonville, SC

Phone: (913)458-3602
E-Mail: huntergl@bv.com

Christian Johnson
Water/Wastewater Technician
City of Ontario Municipal Utilities
Ontario, CA

Phone: (909)395-2464

E-Mail: cjohnson@ontarioca.gov
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Swathi Kasanneni

Environmental Science/Specialist 3

Arizona Department of Environmental Quality
Chandler, AZ

Phone: (480)208-65%96

E-Mail: kasanneni.swathi@azdeqg.gov

Manjot Kaur

District Engineer

Central Davis Sewer District
Kaysville, UT

Phone: (801)451-2190
E-Mail: mkaur@cdsewer.org

Edwin L. King

Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator
City of Irving, TX

Irving, TX

Phone: (469)446-2031

E-Mail: elking@cityofirving.org

Douglas Kirkland

Industrial Pretfreatment Coordinator
EPCOR Utilities

Glendale, AZ

Phone: (602)763-2192

E-Mail: dkirkland@epcor.com

Serena Lozano-Shane

Manager of Industrial Pretreatment
City of South Bend

Wastewater Treatment Plant

South Bend, IN

Phone: (574)235-5798

E-Mail: sshane@southbendin.gov

Lauren Lyda

Pretreatment Coordinator
Jacobs

Twin Falls, ID

Phone: (208)490-0343

E-Mail: lauren.lyda@jacobs.com

Lisa Macor

Compliance Analyst

Middlesex County Utilities Authority
Sayreville, NJ

Phone: (848)338-3755

E-Mail: Imacor@mcua.com

Michael Martin

Chief of Pretreatment & Pollution Prevention
Hampton Roads Sanitation District

Virginia Beach, VA

Phone: (757)460-7039

E-Mail: mmartin@hrsd.com

Lois Minelli

Industrial Pretreatment Specialist
City of South Bend

Wastewater Treatment Plant
South Bend, IN

Phone: (574)235-5852

E-Mail: Iminelli@southbendin.gov

Lorena Molina

Pretreatment Assistant Manager
El Paso Water

El Paso, TX

Phone: (915)594-5742

E-Mail: Imolina@epwater.org

Cindy Moore

Pretreatment Inspector

Kokomo Municipal Sanitary Treatment Plant
Kokomo, IN

Phone: (765)457-5509

E-Mail: cmoore@cityofkokomo.org

Nicole Morris

Natural Resource Specialist 4 /

Pretreatment Coordinator

Oregon Department of Environmental Quality
Portland, OR

E-Mail: nicole.morris@deqg.oregon.gov
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Casey Nettles

Senior Environmental Specialist

Fort Worth Water Department

Fort Worth, TX

Phone: (817)392-2865

E-Mail: casey.nettles@fortworthtexas.gov

Mishelle Noble-Blair

Regulatory Affairs Coordinator
Upper Occoquan Service Authority
Cenftreville, VA

Phone: (703)227-0202

E-Mail: mishelle.noble-blair@uosa.org

David Reich

Director of Industrial Pretreatment
Onondaga County Department of Water
Environment Protection

Syracuse, NY

Phone: (315)800-7634

E-Mail: davidreich@ongov.net

Robert Andrew Robbins

Environmental Supervisor

Fort Worth Water Department

Fort Worth, TX

Phone: (817)392-8040

E-Mail: Robert.Robbins@fortworthtexas.gov

Heather Sanchez

Supervising Environmental Specialist
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of
Greater Chicago

Chicago, IL

Phone: (708)588-4135

E-Mail: sanchezh@mwrd.org

Mark Schuler

Senior Source Control Representative
City of Tacoma,

Environmental Services Department
Tacoma, WA

Phone: (253)320-8449

E-Mail: mschuler@cityoftacoma.org

Jacob Schwoerer

Laboratory and Pretreatment Supervisor
Jefferson City Public Works Department
Jefferson City, MO

Phone: (573)634-6566

E-Mail: schwoerer@jeffersoncitymo.gov

Kimberly Tra

Regulatory Compliance Officer
City of Redlands

Redlands, CA

Phone: (909)855-7170

E-Mail: KTra@CityofRedlands.org

Zack Waldroup

Manager, Pollution Prevention
JEA (Electric, Water & Sewer)
Jacksonville, FL

Phone: (904)855-9433

E-Mail: waldzw@jea.com

Preston Whitley

Environmental Compliance Supervisor
Charlotte Water

Charlotte, NC

Phone: (704)336-4783

E-Mail: preston.whitley@charlottenc.gov

John Wiley

Industrial Pretfreatment Coordinator
City of Dubugue WRRC

Dubuque, |A

Phone: (503)589-4178

E-Mail: jwiley@cityofdubuque.org

Claire Wilson

Environmental Professional
KimHEC

St. Louis, MO

Phone: (636)399-3368

E-Mail: claire.wilson@kimhec.com
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Pretreatment 101 Training

Adan Arciniega

Code Enforcement Officer

Town Of Apple Valley

Apple Valley, CA

Phone: (760)240-7000

E-Mail: aarciniega@applevalley.org

Patrick Bradley

Clean Water Act Specialist

Michael Baker International

Virginia Beach, VA

Phone: (703)409-1938

E-Mail: patrick.bradley@mbakerintl.com

Tim Braun

Founder

BluTerra, LLC

Cassopolis, Ml

Phone: (574)440-4033
E-Mail: tim@bluterra.global

Connor Childers
Pretreatment Coordinator

City of Klamath Falls Department of Public

Works

Klamath Falls, OR

Phone: (541)891-5032

E-Mail: cchilders@klamathfalls.city

Toyosi Dickson

Environmental Specialist |

New Jersey Department of
Environmental Protection
Trenton, NJ

Phone: (609)292-4860

E-Mail: toyosi.dickson@dep.nj.gov

Elisa Edge

Project Manager

KimHEC

Saint Louis, MO

E-Mail: elisa.edge@kimhec.com

Marissa Flores-Acosta

Environmental Manager

City of San Bernardino Municipal Water
Department

San Bernardino, CA

Phone: (909)453-6023

E-Mail: marissa.flores@sbmwd.org

Bradley G. Kelso

Environmental Specialist IV

Maine Department of
Environmental Protection

Augusta, ME

Phone: (207)441-4692

E-Mail: bradley.g.kelso@maine.gov

Gianna LaRocca

Environmental Compliance Inspector
City of South San Francisco

South San Francisco, CA

Phone: (650)219-4539

E-Mail: giannalaroccal?@gmail.com

Elizabeth Mack

Senior Environmental Compliance Specialist
City of Springfield, MO

Springfield, MO

Phone: (417)864-1487

E-Mail: emack@springfieldmo.gov

Natalie McEver

Supervisor

Macon Water Authority
Macon, GA

Phone: (478)464-5677

E-Mail: nmcever@macon.org

Todd A. Miller

Environmental Services Supervisor
City of Springfield, OR

Springfield, OR

Phone: (541)736-7137

E-Mail: tmiller@springfield-or.gov
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Juan Mosqueda

Industrial Pretreatment Inspector
City of Yuma Utilities Department
Yuma, AZ

Phone: (928)373-4640

E-Mail: utladmin@yumaaz.gov

Gregory O'Hair

Chief Plant Operator
Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency
Truckee, CA

Phone: (530)587-2525

E-Mail: gohair@ttsa.ca.gov

Deanna Ray

Chief Legal Officer

Little Rock Water Reclamation Authority
Little Rock, AR

Phone: (501)688-1404

E-Mail: deanna.ray@Irwra.com

Todd Seib

Pretreatment Coordinator/Chemist
City of Missoula

Missoula, MT

Phone: (406)552-6637

E-Mail: seibt@ci.missoula.mt.us

Katrina Thomas

Pretreatment Analyst

City of Spokane RPWRF

Spokane, WA

Phone: (509)625-4692

E-Mail: kmthomas@spokanecity.org

Tony Treuer

General Field Monitoring Supervisor
Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
Milwaukee, WI

Phone: (414)325-5136

E-Mail: tireuer@mmsd.com

Emily White

Pretreatment Coordinator

Lake County Public Works
Libertyville, IL

Phone: (847)377-7747

E-Mail: ewhite2@lakecountyil.gov

Jeremy Wilson

Senior Environmental Officer
KC Water

Kansas City, MO

Phone: (816)513-0392

E-Mail: jeremy.wilson@kcmo.org

Lisa Wu

Compliance Officer/Laboratory Manager
Hanover Sewerage Authority

Whippany, NJ

Phone: (973)428-2486 (103)

E-Mail: wu@hanovertownship.com
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